
ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.7272.01RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 5.20
2
3
4

CCiSt2
SeLi2
CoSp2

1

5.3 2 1 01 1 1 1 0 11
4.2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
3.5

0.88
0.31
0.63 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

6.18
4.51
4.13

42.29

001110001 4.2510.254.0SlLi45
010000001 6.4510.256.2CSeSt36

7 0.0RoLi2*+StaLi1* 0.00 1 0.001 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
27.9 30.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

7.50
7.25
7.50

7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00
7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.50
7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.00
6.88
7.22

Choreography 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.751.00 7.09
Interpretation/Timing 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.001.00 7.19
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 42.29

Deductions Extra element by verif.: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

33.1270.51RUSEkaterina BOBROVA / Dmitri SOLOVIEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.56 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4.56
2
3
4

CuLi2+RoLi3
CSeSt3
FSTw4

2

4.6 1 0 10 1 1 1 0 10
6.2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
4.7

0.31
0.38
0.19 1 2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1

4.91
6.58
4.89

37.39

000010001 3.1310.133.0CuLi25
000000000 5.3000.005.3CCiSt26

7 3.5RoLi3 0.25 1 3.750 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
31.3 33.12

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.75

6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25
6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75
6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.28
6.25
6.16

Choreography 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.001.00 6.28
Interpretation/Timing 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.751.00 6.16
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.39

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

31.9664.40USAJane SUMMERSETT / Elliott PENNINGTON 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 4.13
2
3
4

CCiSt2
CoSp4
FSTw3

3

5.3 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 01
4.7 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0
4.0

0.00
-0.19
-0.50 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1

5.30
4.51
3.50

33.44

000111210 5.8500.255.6SlLi4+RoLi45
001110100 4.2510.254.0RoLi46

7 4.8MiSt2 -0.38 0 4.420 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0
32.4 31.96

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.00
5.75
5.75

6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00
5.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25
6.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.72
5.50
5.50

Choreography 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.751.00 5.63
Interpretation/Timing 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.751.00 5.53
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.44

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

31.7163.57USAKimmerly LAUTEN / Augie HILL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.19 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 -1 1 0 4.89
2
3
4

SlLi4
RoLi2
CCiSt2

4

4.0 0 1 11 1 1 1 0 11
3.0 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1
5.3

0.44
0.56
0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.44
3.56
5.30

31.86

000110100 5.0300.134.9CuLi3+RoLi35
010011001 3.6900.193.5Sp36

7 4.8DiSt2 0.00 0 4.800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.2 31.71

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
5.50
5.25

5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00
5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50
5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.41
5.16
5.28

Choreography 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.501.00 5.38
Interpretation/Timing 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.751.00 5.41
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.86

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

29.2359.39ITACamilla SPELTA / Marco GARAVAGLIA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CSeSt11 4.5 0.13 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4.63
2
3
4

FSTw4
SlLi4
CuLi2+RoLi3

5

4.7 0 0 -11 0 0 0 -1 01
4.0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
4.6

0.00
0.25
0.13 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

4.70
4.25
4.73

30.16

000-1-1000-1 2.81-1-0.193.0Sp25
000000000 5.3000.005.3CCiSt26

7 3.0RoLi2 -0.19 -1 2.81-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
29.1 29.23

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.00
4.75
5.25

5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.75
5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25
5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00 5.25 5.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.97
4.97
5.03

Choreography 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.501.00 5.19
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.751.00 5.03
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.16

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.3259.01CANMylene LAMOUREUX / Michael MEE 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CCiSt21 5.3 0.50 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5.80
2
3
4

SlLi3
BSTw1
CuLi4

6

3.5 0 1 10 1 1 1 0 10
3.0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
4.0

0.31
-0.50
0.06 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

3.81
2.50
4.06

29.69

110000001 4.1300.134.0Sp45
000010000 4.9310.134.8MiSt26

7 4.9SlLi3+RoLi3 0.19 0 5.090 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
29.5 30.32

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
4.75
4.75

4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50
4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25
4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.97
4.72
5.03

Choreography 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.251.00 5.03
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.501.00 5.16
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.69

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

29.9958.45GERCarolina HERMANN / Daniel HERMANN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

BSTw41 4.7 -0.25 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 4.45
2
3
4

RoLi4
MiSt1
SeLi2

7

4.0 0 0 10 1 1 1 0 00
4.2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4.2

0.19
0.13
0.38 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

4.19
4.33
4.58

28.46

001111101 3.8100.313.5CoSp25
000000000 4.5000.004.5CSeSt16

7 4.0CuLi4 0.13 1 4.131 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
29.1 29.99

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
4.75
4.75

4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75
4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50
4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.69
4.59
4.88

Choreography 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.501.00 4.81
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.501.00 4.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.46

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.7458.25CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.19 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 4.19
2
3
4

RoLi2
CCiSt1
FSTw4

8

3.0 0 1 11 2 1 1 1 01
4.5 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
4.7

0.44
0.50
0.31 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

3.44
5.00
5.01

28.51

000001111 3.7510.253.5CuLi35
00-1101100 4.4500.254.2DiSt16

7 4.9RRoLi3 0.00 0 4.900 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
28.8 30.74

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
4.75
4.75

4.50 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00
4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75
4.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.78
4.78
4.75

Choreography 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.501.00 4.72
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.001.00 4.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.51

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.3657.42ITAIsabella PAJARDI / Stefano CARUSO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

Sp41 4.0 0.19 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 4.19
2
3
4

CSeSt1
RoLi3
FSTw4

9

4.5 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 00
3.5 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
4.7

0.00
0.00
0.13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 1

4.50
3.50
4.83

27.06

0-1-110-1000 5.470-0.135.6SeLi45
-1-1-1-10-1-100 3.870-0.634.5CCiSt16

7 4.0SlLi4 0.00 -1 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
30.8 30.36

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
4.50
4.75

4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00
4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50
4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.56
4.44
4.59

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.501.00 4.50
Interpretation/Timing 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.751.00 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.06

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.8555.31UKRAlisa AGAFONOVA / Dmitro DUN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CCiSt11 4.5 0.13 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4.63
2
3
4

BSTw3
RoLi2+CuLi2
CuLi4

10

4.0 0 0 01 1 0 0 0 00
4.2 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0
4.0

0.06
-0.06
-0.06 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1

4.06
4.14
3.94

27.46

000001000 3.5000.003.5CoSp25
000000100 4.3310.134.2DiSt16

7 3.5RoLi3 -0.25 -1 3.25-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0
27.9 27.85

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
4.50
4.75

4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75
4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25
4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.59
4.44
4.63

Choreography 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.751.00 4.63
Interpretation/Timing 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.501.00 4.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.46

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

28.8253.41POLMilena SZYMCZYK / Maciej BERNADOWSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CCiSt11 4.5 0.63 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 5.13
2
3
4

RoLi4
CuLi4+RoLi3
FSTw3

11

4.0 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 1 00
5.3 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 -1 1
4.0

0.00
0.19

-1.00 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4.00
5.49
3.00

24.59

000000010 3.5610.063.5SlLi35
000000000 4.2000.004.2DiSt16

7 3.5CoSp2 -0.06 0 3.44-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0
29.0 28.82

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.25
4.00
4.00

4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.75 3.75 4.50
3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.00
4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.13
3.91
4.06

Choreography 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.001.00 4.25
Interpretation/Timing 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.001.00 4.28
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.59

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

29.5953.32FRAZoe BLANC / Pierre-Lou BOUQUET 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

Sp41 4.0 0.25 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 4.25
2
3
4

CuLi4
BSTw3
RoLi4

12

4.0 1 0 10 2 0 1 0 00
4.0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0
4.0

0.19
0.06
0.06 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

4.19
4.06
4.06

24.73

0-1-1-1-1-10-10 3.570-0.634.2MiSt15
000000000 4.5000.004.5CCiSt16

7 4.9SlLi3+CuLi3 0.06 1 4.960 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0
29.6 29.59

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.25
4.25
4.25

4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.50
4.25 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.25
4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.09
3.91
4.13

Choreography 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.751.00 4.34
Interpretation/Timing 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 3.50 4.25 4.251.00 4.31
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.73

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.6650.44SUINora von BERGEN / Boris RAEBER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.25 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 4.25
2
3
4

CCiSt1
RoLi3
FSTw3

13

4.5 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1
3.5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
4.0

-1.00
0.19

-0.75 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3.50
3.69
3.25

23.78

0-10000000 4.9000.004.9CuLi4+RoLi25
-100000010 3.0000.003.0Sp26

7 4.2DiSt1 -0.13 0 4.07-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
28.1 26.66

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.25
4.00
4.00

3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25
3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00
3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.13
3.91
3.88

Choreography 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.251.00 4.06
Interpretation/Timing 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.001.00 3.84
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.78

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.6849.49GBRLeigh ROGERS / Lloyd JONES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi2+CuLi31 4.6 0.13 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 -1 0 4.73
2
3
4

BSTw3
Sp1
DiSt1

14

4.0 0 0 00 0 0 1 -1 -10
2.5 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1
4.2

-0.06
-0.19
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3.94
2.31
4.20

22.81

000110010 3.6300.133.5SlLi35
1-1001010-1 3.50-10.003.5RoLi36

7 4.5CCiSt1 -0.13 -1 4.37-1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
26.8 26.68

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.00
3.75
3.50

3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00
3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.50
3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.84
3.66
3.81

Choreography 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.001.00 3.91
Interpretation/Timing 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.501.00 3.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.81

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.7248.32DENAnna THOMSEN / Nikolaj SORENSEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi21 3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 3.00
2
3
4

CSeSt1
FSTw3
CuLi4

15

4.5 0 0 00 0 1 1 0 0-1
4.0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1
4.0

0.13
-0.38
-0.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

4.63
3.62
3.94

20.60

-1-1-1110000 3.37-1-0.133.5Sp35
0-10000000 4.2000.004.2DiSt16

7 4.9RRoLi3 0.06 0 4.960 0 1 0 1 0 0 -1 0
28.1 27.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.25
3.25

2.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.00 3.50 4.25
2.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.75
3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.59
3.34
3.44

Choreography 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.751.00 3.44
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.751.00 3.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.60

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.2845.96HUNDorina MOLNAR / Mate FEJES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

BSTw31 4.0 -0.38 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 3.62
2
3
4

SlLi2+RoLi2
ACiSt1
SlLi2

16

4.2 0 1 00 1 1 1 0 00
4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0
3.0

0.19
-0.13
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

4.39
4.07
3.00

20.68

0-1-1-1-1-10-1-1 2.56-1-0.443.0CoSp15
000-100000 4.2000.004.2DiSt16

7 3.5CuLi3 -0.06 0 3.440 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1
26.1 25.28

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.50
3.50

3.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 4.00
3.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50
3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.47
3.41
3.53

Choreography 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.751.00 3.50
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.501.00 3.34
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.68

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.7639.89BLRMaria FEOKTSISTAVA / Vitali VAKUNOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 4.2 -0.13 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 4.07
2
3
4

RoLi2
FSTw2
SlLi2+CuLi2

17

3.0 -1 -1 -1-2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2-2
3.5 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1
4.2

-0.63
-0.44
-0.19 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

2.37
3.06
4.01

16.13

-100000110 3.0600.063.0CoSp15
-1-1000-100-1 4.00-1-0.504.5CCiSt16

7 3.5SlLi3 -0.31 -1 3.19-2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0
25.9 23.76

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.25
3.00
3.25

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.25
2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 3.00
2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 1.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

2.75
2.59
2.75

Choreography 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.751.00 2.75
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 1.75 3.00 2.75 2.751.00 2.66
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.13

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.9736.34ESTKristina KIUDMAA / Konstantin JEVGENJEV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SlLi3+RoLi21 4.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 4.60
2
3
4

CSeSt1
BSTw2
CoSp1

18

4.5 0 0 0-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1-1
3.5 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1
3.0

-0.50
-0.63
-0.94 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4.00
2.87
2.06

14.37

0-1000010-1 2.87-1-0.133.0CuLi25
0-1-100-100-1 3.70-1-0.504.2ACiSt16

7 3.0RoLi2 -0.13 0 2.870 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1
25.8 22.97

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

2.50
2.50
2.50

2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75
2.00 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50
2.25 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

2.50
2.28
2.44

Choreography 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.251.00 2.47
Interpretation/Timing 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.251.00 2.34
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.37

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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